TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bank of the West		107/25/2011	Banking Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Despatch Industries Limited Partnership
Street Address:	8860 207th Street West
City:	Lakeville
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55044
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: MINNESOTA

Name:	Despatch GP, LLC
Street Address:	8860 207th Street West
City:	Lakeville
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55044
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MINNESOTA

Name:	Despatch Industries, LLC
Street Address:	8860 207th Street West
City:	Lakeville
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55044
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MINNESOTA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

900201766

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1955634	CACTAS
Registration Number:	0520896	DESPATCH
		IRADEMAKK

REEL: 004620 FRAME: 0306

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)258-5700

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-258-5724

Email: cbollinger@schiffhardin.com

Correspondent Name: Chris L. Bollinger
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 06079
Address Line 2: Schiff Hardin LLp

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606-0079

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	15947-0073
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Chris L. Bollinger
Signature:	/Chris L. Bollinger/
Date:	09/09/2011

Total Attachments: 3

source=9-9 - Bank of the West Release#page1.tif

source=9-9 - Bank of the West Release#page2.tif

source=9-9 - Bank of the West Release#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004620 FRAME: 0307

						iling NO: 201 iling Date: 20		
CC FINANCIN	G STATEM	ENT AMENDME! CAREFULLY	VT			iling Time: 2:		
. NAME & PHONE OF						tate of Minne		
. SEND ACKNOWLED	GMENT TO: (Nam	e and Address)				~	ice: Secretary	of Sta
T T	OMENT TO: Treat	to mile World east	_		I F'i	iled by: boone	001	
i Ni		e Services, Inc.	4					
	590 Park Str	,						
	St. Paul, N							
	651-22		ų l					
		S643442						
	none (1888) In annual annual (1888) annual			THE ABOVE S		R FILING OFFICE US	Control of the Contro	
i. INITIAL FINANCING STA 00719043435						FINANCING STATEMEN B filed [for record] (or reco REAL ESTATE RECORD		
		nancing Statement Identified above i	s terminated with respec	ct to security interest(s) of the			AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	
CONTINUATION:	Effectiveness of the I	Financing Statement identified above					Control of the Contro	
	litional period provided							
		e of assignee in item 7s or 7b and s			THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	والتعارب والمناه والمن		
		This Amendment affects Deb provide appropriate information in it	tems 6 and/or 7.			boxes.		
CHANGE name and/ in regards to changing	or address: Please re the name/address of	fer to the detailed instructions a party.	□ ce	LETE name: Give record na be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	me DAI	DD name: Complete item em 7c; also complete item	1 7a 01 7b, and also is 7d-7c (if applicable).	
CURRENT RECORD II								
Ba. ORGANIZATION'S	NAME IStries Limited	Dortnorchin						
Indephated age		i rai u lei si lip						
66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS		raitieisiip	FIRST NAME	***	MIDDLE	VAME	SUFFIX	
		radiesilp	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	VAME	SUFFIX	
CHANGED (NEW) OR	T NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	T NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
CHANGED (NEW) OR	T NAME ADDED INFORMATI NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE		SUFFIX	
CHANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S R 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	T NAME ADDED INFORMATI NAME							
Sb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS' CHANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S	T NAME ADDED INFORMATI NAME							
CHANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S R 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	ADDED INFORMATI	ON:	FIRST NAME	OF ORGANIZATION	MIDDLE F	NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	
CHANGED (NEW) OR TO ORGANIZATION'S TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	ADDED INFORMATI		FIRST NAME	OF ORGANIZATION	MIDDLE F	NAME	SUFFIX	
CHANGED (NEW) OR TO ORGANIZATION'S TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAS TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAS MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL	ADDED INFORMATI	76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION): check only goe box.	FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISDICTION (MIDDLE F	NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	
CHANGED (NEW) OR TO ORGANIZATION'S TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAS TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAS MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL	ADDED INFORMATI	76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISDICTION (MIDDLE F	NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	
CHANGED (NEW) OR TO ORGANIZATION'S TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAS TO INDIVIDUAL'S LAS MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL	ADDED INFORMATI	76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION): check only goe box.	FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISDICTION (MIDDLE F	NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	
66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS CHANGED (NEW) OR 78. ORGANIZATION'S 76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL	ADDED INFORMATI	76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION): check only goe box.	FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISDICTION (MIDDLE F	NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	
66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS CHANGED (NEW) OR 78. ORGANIZATION'S 76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL	ADDED INFORMATI	76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION): check only goe box.	FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISDICTION (MIDDLE F	NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	
66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS CHANGED (NEW) OR 78. ORGANIZATION'S 76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL	ADDED INFORMATI	76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION): check only goe box.	FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISDICTION (MIDDLE F	NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	
66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS CHANGED (NEW) OR 78. ORGANIZATION'S 76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL	ADDED INFORMATI	76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION): check only goe box.	FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISDICTION (MIDDLE F	NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	
66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS CHANGED (NEW) OR 78. ORGANIZATION'S 76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL	ADDED INFORMATI	76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION): check only goe box.	FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISDICTION (MIDDLE F	NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	
65. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS CHANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL	ADDED INFORMATI	76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION): check only goe box.	FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISDICTION (MIDDLE F	NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	
65. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS CHANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL	ADDED INFORMATI	76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION): check only goe box.	FIRST NAME CITY 71. JURISDICTION (MIDDLE F	NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	
CHANGED (NEW) OR Ta. ORGANIZATION'S To INDIVIDUAL'S LAS' MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL Describe collateral de	ADDED INFORMATINAME T NAME ADD'LLINFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE Geled or □ added, or	76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION): check only and box give entire restated collateral de	FIRST NAME CITY 70. JURISDICTION of describe consciption, or describe consciption.	ellateral □ assigned.	STATE 7g. ORGA	POSTAL CODE NIZATIONAL ID #, if any an Amendment authorize	SUFFIX COUNTRY	
CHANGED (NEW) OR Ta. ORGANIZATION'S To INDIVIDUAL'S LAS' MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL Describe collateral de	ADDED INFORMATINAME ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE feled or added,	76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION): check only goe box.	FIRST NAME CITY 70. JURISDICTION of describe consciption, or describe consciption.	ellateral □ assigned.	STATE 7g. ORGA	POSTAL CODE NIZATIONAL ID #, if any an Amendment authorize	SUFFIX COUNTRY	
65. INDIVIDUAL'S LASS CHANGED (NEW) OR 7a. ORGANIZATION'S 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LASS MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL Describe collateral de	ADDED INFORMATINAME ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE deted or added, or authorizing Debtor, same	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION): check only and box, give entire ☐ restated collateral de	FIRST NAME CITY 70. JURISDICTION of describe consciption, or describe consciption.	ellateral □ assigned.	STATE 7g. ORGA	POSTAL CODE NIZATIONAL ID #, if any an Amendment authorize	SUFFIX COUNTRY	
65. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS' CHANGED (NEW) OR 75. ORGANIZATION'S 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS' MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS AMENDMENT (COLL Describe collateral de	ADDED INFORMATINAME ADD'L INFO RECORDANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE Heled or added, or D PARTY OF RECOBB authorizing Debtor, AAME est, as Collate	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION): check only and box, give entire ☐ restated collateral de	FIRST NAME CITY 70. JURISDICTION of describe consciption, or describe consciption.	ellateral □ assigned.	STATE 7g. ORGA	POSTAL CODE LNIZATIONAL ID #, if any an Amendment authorize tzing this Amendment.	SUFFIX COUNTRY	

FILING OFFICE COPY - UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

		Filing NO: 20112	
LICO CILIANONIO OTATENETIE ABSPAIDASE	- L 1 "P"	Filing Date: 2011 Filing Time: 2:31	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	:NI	State of Minneson	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]			:: Secretary of State
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		Filed by: boono0:	1
NRAI Corporate Services, Inc.			
590 Park Street, Suite 6			
St. Paul, MN 55103			
651-225-9500			*
55,43442			
	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	The state of the s
1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 200718980113 (11/15/2007)		1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT to be filed [for record] (or record	fed) in the
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above	re is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of t	REAL ESTATE RECORDS the Secured Party authorizing this Termination	A. 25 cm - 2 cm A - 2
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified aboundanced for the additional period provided by applicable law.	ove with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation Stateme	nt is
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and	id address of assignes in item 7c; and also dies name	of assignor in item 9	
AMÉNDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects			
Also check <u>one</u> of the following three boxes <u>and</u> provide appropriate information is CHANGE name end/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party.			'a or 7b, and elso 7d-7g (if applicable).
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Ga_ ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
Despatch GP, LLC			
GE. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			
78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR			DNONE
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral □ deleted or □ added, or give entire □ restated collateral.	description, or describe collateral assigned.		
	•		
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authoriz 	AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assigned by a Debtor, check here.	nment). If this is an Amendment authorized	by a Debtor which
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and the most of the second second section (Marie Of L	COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE	
Bank of the West, as Collateral Agent OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	Lero Are Marie	MODE CALLER	
AG INDIVIDUAL 2 CAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA			AND THE PARTY OF T
MN SOS (019571.0109) Sara M. Reisdorf			Michigan Deletrición consideran servición de decempo.

FILING OFFICE COPY - UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

WHICH THE PERSON NAMED IN						
	Section 1				Filing NO: 201	12503932
					Filing Date: 20	
CC FIN	VANCING	STATEM	ENT AMENDMEN	IT	Filing Time: 2:	
LLOW INS	STRUCTIONS	(front and back) (CAREFULLY	The second contract contract of the second co	State of Minner	
NAME &	PHONE OF C	ONIACIAIFIL	ck (optional)			ice: Secretary of S
SEND AC	KNOWLEDG	MENT TO: (Nam	e and Address)		Filed by: boon	
Г	NID A	V Cornorate	e Services, Inc.		•	
•		590 Park Str	•	1		
		St. Paul, N	•		•	
		651-225				
	: 4	031 22.	9643442			
	,		Q)40142	·		
		C14517 511 611		THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
1011AL FIN	NANCING STAT	EMENT FILE # (11/15/2007)) .		1b. This FINANCING STATEME to be filed (for record) (or rec	orded) in the
-				s terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the	REAL ESTATE RECOR	
□ CONT	INUATION: E	fectiveness of the F	Inancing Statement identified above	with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured F		
continu	ued for the addit	ional period provided	i by applicable law.			The same of the sa
☐ ASSIG	SNMENT (full o	or partial): Give nam	e of assignee in item 7a or 7b and a	ddress of assignee in item 7c; and also give name o	f assignor in item 9.	
				tor or Secured Party of record. Check only o	one of these two boxes.	
			provide appropriate information in its fer to the detailed instructions a party.	DELETE name: Give record notes to be detected in item 5a or 5b.	ame ADD name: Complete iter item 7c; also complete iter	rs 7a or 7b, and also
	r RECORD INF		a party.	to be deleted in item 5a or 5b.	item 7c; also complete iter	ns 7d-7d (if applicable).
6a. ORGA	ANIZATION'S NA	AME				
L		tries, LLC	······································	***************************************		**************************************
6b. INDIVI	IDUAL'S LAST !	NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
CHANGER) (NEW) OR A	DDED INFORMATI	ON:			The state of the s
	NIZATION'S NA	AME.				
7a. ORGA				FIRST NAME	MIDOLE NAME	SUFFIX
7a, ORGA	NIZATION'S NA			FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7a, ORGA	ANIZATION'S NA			FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7a, ORGA 7b. INDIVI	ANIZATION'S NA IDUAL'S LAST I DDRESS	NAME		CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
79. ORGA 7b. INDIVI	ANIZATION'S NA IDUAL'S LAST I DDRESS	ADD'L INFO RE	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION			COUNTRY
73. ORGA 75. INDIVI MAILING AI SEE INSTE	ANIZATION'S NA IDUAL'S LAST I DDRESS RUCTIONS ENT (COLLA	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE); check only one box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
79. ORGA 75. INDIVI MAILING AI SEE INSTE	ANIZATION'S NA IDUAL'S LAST I DDRESS RUCTIONS ENT (COLLA	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE); check only one box.	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
79. ORGA 75. INDIVI MAILING AI SEE INSTE	ANIZATION'S NA IDUAL'S LAST I DDRESS RUCTIONS ENT (COLLA	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE); check only one box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
73. ORGA 75. INDIVI MAILING AI SEE INSTE	ANIZATION'S NA IDUAL'S LAST I DDRESS RUCTIONS ENT (COLLA	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE); check only one box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
79. ORGA 7b. INDIVI MAILING AI SEE INSTE	ANIZATION'S NA IDUAL'S LAST I DDRESS RUCTIONS ENT (COLLA	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE); check only one box.	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7s. ORGA 7b. INDIVI MAILING AI SEE INSTE	IDUAL'S LAST I DDRESS RUCTIONS IENT (COLLA' Allateral detail	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE led or): check only one box. give entire □ restated collateral des	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE POSTAL CODE 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	COUNTRY y
73. ORGA 75. INDIVI MAILING AI SEE INSTE AMENDM Describe co	DDRESS RUCTIONS REPORT (COLLA) SERVE Getel	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE: lad or Added, or o): check only one box. give entire [] restated collateral des	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION colption, or describe collateral assigned.	STATE POSTAL CODE 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	COUNTRY y
7s. ORGA 7b. INDIVI MAILING AI SEE INSTE AMENDM Describe co	DDRESS RUCTIONS REPORT (COLLA) SERVE Getel	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE: led or Added, or of the debt o): check only one box. give entire [] restated collateral des	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE POSTAL CODE 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	COUNTRY y
7s. ORGA 7b. INDIVI MAILING AI SEF INSTE AMENDM Describe co	DDRESS RUCTIONS BENT (COLLA' Material Getel SECURED I and or adds the a	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE: led or Added, or of the debt o): check only gas box. give entire ☐ restated collateral des	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION colption, or describe collateral assigned.	STATE POSTAL CODE 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	COUNTRY y
73. ORGA 75. INDIVI 75. INDIVI SEE INSTE AMENDM Describe co	DDRESS RUCTIONS BENT (COLLA' Material Getel SECURED I and or adds the a	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE: lad or Added, or a subtraction of the control of): check only gas box. give entire ☐ restated collateral des	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION colption, or describe collateral assigned.	STATE POSTAL CODE 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	COUNTRY y
73. ORGA 75. INDIVI MAILING AI SEE INSTE AMENDM Describe co VAME of adds collate 94. ORGAI Bank of 95. INDIVI 96. INDIVI 96. INDIVI	DDRESS RUCTIONS ENT (COLLA' Slateral detail SECURED I aral or adds the a NIZATION'S NA Of the Wes DUAL'S LAST N	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR TERAL CHANGE lad or Added, or suthorizing Debtor, come st., as Collate (AME)): check only gas box. give entire ☐ restated collateral des	CITY 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION colption, or describe collateral assigned. ENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assigniby a Debtor, check here and enter name of DE	STATE POSTAL CODE 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an ment). If this is an Amendment authorize EBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	COUNTRY y INONE
73. ORGA 75. INDIVI MAILING AI SEE INSTE AMENDM Describe co	DDRESS RUCTIONS RUCTIONS SECURED I Availateral of adds the available of adds the available of the West Dual's Last in	PARTY OF RECO): check only gas box. give entire ☐ restated collateral des	CITY 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION colption, or describe collateral assigned. ENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assigniby a Debtor, check here and enter name of DE	STATE POSTAL CODE 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an ment). If this is an Amendment authorize EBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	COUNTRY y INONE

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004620 FRAME: 0310